V243
96-channel, Low-level Signal Conditioner
FeatureS
Use with V208 host ADC
16, 32, 48, 64 or 96-channel input options
Differential inputs and programmable gain per channel
2-pole, active Butterworth, low-pass filters with programmable

KineticSystems’ products visit:
OrDerING INFOrMatION
MODeL DeSCrIPtION
V243-ZA11 48-channel, Low-level Multiplexer
V243-ZA21 96-channel, Low-level Multiplexer
V243-VA11 16-channel,
Low-level Multiplexer with Open Thermocouple Detection
V243-VA31 32-channel,
Low-level Multiplexer with Open Thermocouple Detection
V243-VA41 48-channel,
Low-level Multiplexer with Open Thermocouple Detection
V243-VA61 64-channel,
Low-level Multiplexer with Open Thermocouple Detection
V243-VA91 96-channel,
Low-level Multiplexer with Open Thermocouple Detection
Please note: The V208 must be used as the host ADC for the V243
(not the V207).